Position

Battalion Chief

Captain

Battalion Chief

Captain

Division Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Captain

Fire Chief

Division Chief

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Firefighter

Captain

Captain

Other Positions Held Special District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$295,123

$210,883

$206,416

$203,300

$200,037

$198,003

$192,906

$191,183

$187,862

$173,288

$164,402

$159,351

$158,605

$147,801

$143,097

$142,690

$142,641

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$74,170

$66,309

$71,965

$63,731

$79,169

$69,581

$47,756

$61,242

$80,903

$79,167

$60,809

$61,296

$63,368

$61,851

$41,323

$63,567

$57,896



Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$142,164

$131,918

$127,892

$126,631

$125,540

$124,332

$122,086

$119,770

$118,737

$118,450

$117,217

$116,592

$115,827

$115,646

$113,503

$113,129

$112,329

$111,802

$54,306

$47,634

$29,465

$42,318

$46,094

$45,502

$57,940

$59,744

$51,037

$53,685

$52,675

$47,288

$55,088

$51,526

$60,215

$50,691

$50,686

$57,656



Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter Part-Time

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$110,569

$109,857

$109,826

$108,528

$105,026

$96,691

$95,558

$94,306

$93,913

$91,728

$88,018

$85,071

$83,986

$83,139

$71,320

$68,867

$17,210

$50,939

$43,487

$29,861

$56,634

$29,350

$45,712

$44,366

$43,110

$33,523

$43,060

$38,373

$43,782

$49,134

$43,656

$41,125

$45,132

$0



