Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Battalion Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$295,123	\$74,170
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$210,883	\$66,309
Battalion Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$206,416	\$71,965
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$203,300	\$63,731
Division Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$200,037	\$79,169
Battalion Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$198,003	\$69,581
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$192,906	\$47,756
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$191,183	\$61,242
Fire Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$187,862	\$80,903
Division Chief		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$173,288	\$79,167
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$164,402	\$60,809
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$159,351	\$61,296
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$158,605	\$63,368
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$147,801	\$61,851
Firefighter		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$143,097	\$41,323
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$142,690	\$63,567
Captain		North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$142,641	\$57,896

Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$142,164	\$54,306
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$131,918	\$47,634
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$127,892	\$29,465
Captain	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$126,631	\$42,318
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$125,540	\$46,094
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$124,332	\$45,502
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$122,086	\$57,940
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$119,770	\$59,744
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$118,737	\$51,037
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$118,450	\$53,685
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$117,217	\$52,675
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$116,592	\$47,288
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$115,827	\$55,088
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$115,646	\$51,526
Captain	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$113,503	\$60,215
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$113,129	\$50,691
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$112,329	\$50,686
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$111,802	\$57,656

Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$110,569	\$50,939
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$109,857	\$43,487
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$109,826	\$29,861
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$108,528	\$56,634
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$105,026	\$29,350
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$96,691	\$45,712
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$95,558	\$44,366
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$94,306	\$43,110
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$93,913	\$33,523
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$91,728	\$43,060
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$88,018	\$38,373
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$85,071	\$43,782
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$83,986	\$49,134
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$83,139	\$43,656
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$71,320	\$41,125
Firefighter	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$68,867	\$45,132
Firefighter Part-Time	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Fire	\$17,210	\$0